
Tulokset Maratonmatkat Lähtö klo 12.00

sijoitus tulos matka nro sarja nimi seura
12km

1 58:47 4 M K1 yleinen Niko Keskinen Kangasalan Melojat ry
2 1:00:00 6 M K1 yleinen Davide Bottieri Melamajavat ry
3 1:01:00 10 M K1 yleinen Elias Laurell Pirkka-Melojat ry
4 1:01:36 9 M K1 yleinen Simon Winqvist Canoa rf
5 1:02:00 7 M K1 yleinen Béla Pavelka Meloiloa ry
6 1:04:22 14 M K1 yleinen Arto Mukkala Vesisamoilijat ry
7 1:06:36 13 M K1 yleinen Jyri Lahtinen Helsingin Jyry ry
8 1:08:26 5 M K1 yleinen Andrei Odintcov Pirkka-Melojat ry
9 1:09:16 3 M K1 yleinen Michael Korte Pirkka-Melojat ry

10 1:10:18 15 M K1 yleinen Markku Savolainen Melamajavat ry
11 1:10:42 8 M K1 yleinen Richard Nicholls Kallan melojat ry
12 1:17:09 16 M K1 yleinen Pentti Sahi Ruoveden kanoottipurjehtijat ry
13 1:17:38 17 M K1 yleinen Veijo Simpanen Rauman Seudun Melojat ry
14 1:27:15 18 M K1 yleinen Esa Rahunen Kesälahden Urheilijat ry/Melontajaosto

DNS 1 M K1 yleinen Jeremy Hakala Kangasalan Melojat ry
DNS 2 M K1 yleinen Jaakko Hippeläinen Vanajaveden Vesikot ry

12km
1 1:01:59 1 N K1 yleinen Nina Riosa Tampereen Vihuri Ry
2 1:10:11 6 N K1 yleinen Hillevi Westerback Canoa rf
3 1:10:41 8 N K1 yleinen Vellamo Viitanen Merimelojat ry
4 1:13:33 7 N K1 yleinen Katarina Miettinen Canoa rf
5 1:14:02 3 N K1 yleinen Merja Suksi Pirkka-Melojat ry
6 1:15:06 4 N K1 yleinen Mari-Ella Sairiala Pirkka-Melojat ry
7 1:21:02 5 N K1 yleinen Johanna Soukkio Vanajaveden Vesikot ry

12km
1 1:01:36 9 M K1 40v Simon Winqvist Canoa rf
2 1:10:42 8 M K1 40v Richard Nicholls Kallan melojat ry

12km
1 1:01:00 10 M K1 18v Elias Laurell Pirkka-Melojat ry

DNS 11 M K1 18v Juho Keskinen Kangasalan Melojat ry
12km

1 1:14:02 3 N K1 40v Merja Suksi Pirkka-Melojat ry
2 1:15:06 4 N K1 40v Mari-Ella Sairiala Pirkka-Melojat ry

12km
1 1:21:02 5 N K1 50v Johanna Soukkio Vanajaveden Vesikot ry

12km
1 1:10:11 6 N K1 18v Hillevi Westerback Canoa rf
2 1:10:41 8 N K1 18v Vellamo Viitanen Merimelojat ry
3 1:13:33 7 N K1 18v Katarina Miettinen Canoa rf

12km
1 1:06:36 13 M K1 50v Jyri Lahtinen Helsingin Jyry ry

DNF 12 M K1 50v Kimmo Kurki Vesisamoilijat ry
12km

1 1:04:22 14 M K1 60v Arto Mukkala Vesisamoilijat ry
2 1:10:18 15 M K1 60v Markku Savolainen Melamajavat ry



12km
1 1:17:09 16 M K1 70v Pentti Sahi Ruoveden kanoottipurjehtijat ry
2 1:17:38 17 M K1 70v Veijo Simpanen Rauman Seudun Melojat ry
3 1:27:15 18 M K1 70v Esa Rahunen Kesälahden Urheilijat ry/Melontajaosto

9km
1 47:25 19 M K1 16v Kalle Hippeläinen Vanajaveden Vesikot ry
2 52:02 20 M K1 16v Miska Nummela Tampereen Vihuri Ry

9km
1 49:31 9 N K1 16v Vera Winqvist Canoa rf
2 49:38 13 N K1 16v Helena Sjöberg Kangasalan Melojat ry
3 54:37 11 N K1 16v Sandra Helsingius Canoa rf
4 1:03:39 12 N K1 16v Aino-Linnea LantelankallioTampereen Vihuri Ry

DNF 14 NK1 16v Nea Yli-Peltomaa Pirkka-Melojat ry
DNS 10 N K1 16v Riina Kurki Vesisamoilijat ry

Lähtö klo 12.02
6km

1 34:22 22 M K1 14v Tuomas Virolainen Vanajaveden Vesikot ry
2 34:27 27 M K1 14v Aatu Mäkelä Vesisamoilijat ry
3 35:06 25 M K1 14v Veikka Paavali Niemi Vanajaveden Vesikot ry
4 35:54 28 M K1 14v Juhani Ritakallio Kangasalan Melojat ry
5 36:24 26 M K1 14v Kaapo Saarinen Vanajaveden Vesikot ry
6 42:41 24 M K1 14v Alex Autere Canoa rf
7 46:17 23 M K1 14v Tommy Autere Canoa rf

DNS 21 M K1 14v Mirko Nummela Tampereen Vihuri Ry
6km

1 37:06 19 N K1 14v Elma Laurell Pirkka-Melojat ry
2 39:43 15 N K1 14v Cecilia Hirvelä Kangasalan Melojat ry
3 42:11 18 N K1 14v Suvi Setälä Kangasalan Melojat ry
4 42:28 17 N K1 14v Lotta Aro Vesisamoilijat ry
5 45:28 22 NK1 14v Emilia Yli-Peltomaa Pirkka-Melojat ry
6 48:45 21 N K1 14v Inka Kupula Vesisamoilijat ry


